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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
(Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR·3, 

ITR4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically] 

Name 

AJAY KUMAR 

toil 
::r: FlatIDoorlBlock No 

KUSH APARTMENT

ArealLocality

HAWAINAGAR

State

JHARKHAND

Name Of PremiseslBuildingIVillage... 
t:l
 
z ...
 405 
<:z
ztoil 
g~ Road/StreetIPost Office ... ~ 

~g~ RAMJANKI NAGAR 
~toiltoil
O..JCCI 
"':S~zO;;;> 

Town/CitylDistrict
 
<:U
 
:;~z 

RANCHI~<
 
~
 
~ 
Q. 

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle) !DCITIACIT CIRCLE 1 

e-tiling Acknowledgement Number ~970181019 
1 Gross total income 

Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A2 

3 Total Income 

toil 
Deemed Total Income under AMTIMAT
 

0

3a~ 

U z Current Year loss, if any 3b ..~ 0 
~ Net tax payable 40 ~ '" 
~ 

z i5 Interest and Fee Payable 50 
1= ~ Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 ...<: ... -
;;;> a Advance Tax t:l 

7 Taxes Paid 
0 
~ z

<: b TDS 
U
 

c TeS
 

d Self Assessment Tax 

e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 

7a 

7b 

7c 

7d 

Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 

Refund (7e-6) 9 

~Iulture10 Exempt Income 
Others 

Assessment Year 

2019-20 

PAN 

IALHPK0567E I 

Form Number IE 
Individual 

Pin/ZipCode 

Status 

Filed u/s 

834003 139(1 )-On or before due date 

I 
II 

1062606 

150000 

912610 

912610 

0 

98823 

3999 

102822 

150000 
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2

3

3a

3b 
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5
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'31;;';]; 
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0
 

0
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8

9

7e 150000 

0 

47180 

0 10 2071296 
?0711<)(> 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 18-10-201907:48:00 from IP address 47.9.223.10 and verified by 

'-,-A::::J""A:..:Y,-,K:.::U=.MA,,-=-::::R,,--_,~~__,~_~_ having PAN ALHPK0567E on 18-10-201913:22:55 from IP address 

47.9.223.10 using Electronic Verification Code PNQT9SS5T1 generated through Aadhaar OTP 
~---~-----,---

mode. 



NAME OF ASSESSEE :  AJAY KUMAR
PAN :  ALHPK0567E
FATHER'S NAME :  GANGA KUNWAR
RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS :  405, KUSH APARTMENT, RAMJANKI NAGAR, HAWAI NAGAR, RANCHI,

JHARKHAND-834003
STATUS :  INDIVIDUAL ASSESSMENT YEAR :  2019 - 2020
WARD NO :  DCIT/ACIT CIRCLE 1 FINANCIAL YEAR :  2018 - 2019
GENDER :  MALE DATE OF BIRTH :  08/07/1970
RETURN :  ORIGINAL (FILING DATE : 18/10/2019 & NO. : 204498970181019)

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

INCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTY 0
SELF OCCUPIED HOUSE
ADDRESS : 405, KUSH APARTMENT, RAMJANKI NAGAR,
HAWAI NAGAR, RANCHI, JHARKHAND-834003
ANNUAL VALUE NIL
LESS: INTEREST U/S 24(b) -87417

PROFITS AND GAINS FROM BUSINESS AND
PROFESSION

1150023

PROFIT FROM FIRM : AK CONSTRUCTION
REMUNERATION 600000
PROFIT 1779614

2379614
LESS: PROFIT EXEMPT U/S 10(2A) -1779614

600000

PROFIT FROM FIRM : VR MINIRALS
REMUNERATION 550023
PROFIT 291682

841705
LESS: PROFIT EXEMPT U/S 10(2A) -291682

550023

INTER-HEAD ADJUSTMENT OF LOSSES U/S 71
  HOUSE PROPERTY LOSS SET OFF FROM BUSINESS
INCOME

-87417

GROSS TOTAL INCOME 1062606

LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA
 80C DEDUCTION 150000
 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 150000
TOTAL INCOME 912606
TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A 912610

COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME
TAX ON RS. 250000 NIL
TAX ON RS. 250000 (500000-250000) @ 5% 12500
TAX ON RS. 412610 (912610-500000) @ 20% 82522
TAX ON RS. 912610 95022

95022
ADD: HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS @ 4% 3801

98823
LESS ADVANCE TAX 
    0241580 - 00004 - 06/03/2019 150000  150000

-51177
ADD INTEREST PAYABLE 



    INTEREST U/S 234C 3999  3999
-47178

REFUNDABLE (47178)
TAX ROUNDED OFF U/S 288B (47180)


