INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Name							PAN	
}	AJ	AY KUMAR						ALI	HPK0567E
ТНЕ	Fla	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premi	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				
AAND NT	405			KUSH APARTM	KUSH APARTMENT			Form	Number ITR-3
DNAL INFORMATIONA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality	Area/Locality					
KMA' EDGI	RAMJANKI NAGAR			HAWAI NAGAF	HAWAI NAGAR				
INFORM NOWLED NUMBER								Status Individual	
N N N		wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode			Filed u	/s
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	RA	NCHI	JHARKHAND			834003	33 139(1)-On or before due date		
II.	Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)			le) DCIT/ACIT CIRC	DCIT/ACIT CIRCLE I				
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	2044989701810	204498970181019					
	1	Gross total income					1	1062606	
}	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	150000	
	3	Total Income					3	912610	
ME	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3a	912610	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	3b							3ь	0
MPUTATION OF INCAND TAX THEREON	4	Net tax payable				4	98823		
NC	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5	3999	
ATI	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					6	102822	
IP UT	7	Taxes Paid	a Adv	апсе Тах	7a		150000		
CON			b TDS		7b		0		
			c TCS		7c		0	33	
			L	Assessment Tax	7d		0		
1		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)						7e	150000
ļ	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8	0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)					9	47180	
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture				0 10	2071296
l		L		Others			207129	6	

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on	18-10-2019 07:48:00 from IP address	47.9.223.10 and v	verified by
AJAY KUMAR	having PAN ALHPK0567E on 1	8-10-2019 13:22:55	from IP address
47.9.223.10 using Electronic Verif	ication Code PNQT9SS5TI generated	through Aadhaar OTP	
mode.			

NAME OF ASSESSEE : AJAY KUMAR
PAN : ALHPK0567E
FATHER'S NAME : GANGA KUNWAR

0241580 - 00004 - 06/03/2019

ADD INTEREST PAYABLE

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS: 405, KUSH APARTMENT, RAMJANKI NAGAR, HAWAI NAGAR, RANCHI,

JHARKHAND-834003

 STATUS
 : INDIVIDUAL
 ASSESSMENT YEAR
 : 2019 - 2020

 WARD NO
 : DCIT/ACIT CIRCLE 1
 FINANCIAL YEAR
 : 2018 - 2019

 GENDER
 : MALE
 DATE OF BIRTH
 : 08/07/1970

 RETURN
 : ORIGINAL (FILING DATE : 18/10/2019 & NO. : 204498970181019)

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME	=	
INCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTY SELF OCCUPIED HOUSE ADDRESS: 405, KUSH APARTMENT, RAMJANKI NAGAR,		0
HAWAI NAGAR, RANCHI, JHARKHAND-834003 ANNUAL VALUE LESS: INTEREST U/S 24(b)	NIL -87417	
PROFITS AND GAINS FROM BUSINESS AND PROFESSION		1150023
PROFIT FROM FIRM : AK CONSTRUCTION REMUNERATION	600000	
PROFIT LESS: PROFIT EXEMPT U/S 10(2A)	1779614 2379614 -1779614	
PROFIT FROM FIRM : VR MINIRALS	600000	
REMUNERATION PROFIT	550023 291682 841705	
LESS: PROFIT EXEMPT U/S 10(2A)	-291682 550023	
INTER-HEAD ADJUSTMENT OF LOSSES U/S 71 HOUSE PROPERTY LOSS SET OFF FROM BUSINESS INCOME		-87417
GROSS TOTAL INCOME LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA	_	1062606
80C DEDUCTION TOTAL DEDUCTIONS	<u>150000</u>	150000
TOTAL INCOME TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A		912606 912610
, , ,	NIL 2500	
TAX ON RS. 912610	2522 95022 95022	
ADD: HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS @ 4% LESS ADVANCE TAX	3801 98823	
	0000 450000	

150000

150000 -51177

INTEREST U/S 234C	3999	3999
		-47178
REFUNDABLE		(47178)
TAX ROUNDED OFF U/S 288B		(47180)
	_	